



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1124/2007**

D.T.C.

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Manisha, Advocate.

versus

MUSSADI LAL

.....Respondent

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

%

13.11.2024

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. No time left.
2. List on 28.02.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

NOVEMBER 13, 2024/ry

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)